
CARDINAL ALLEN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
Governor Attendance 2022-2023 

 

Governor 

Full Termly  

Standards and  
Effectiveness 

 
Resources 

 Pupil Welfare and 

Community 
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2/

23
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/4

/2
3 

28
/6

/2
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13

/1
0/

22
 

2/
2/

23
 

29
/3

/2
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11
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2/
3/

23
 

4/
6/

23
 

Mr S. Doherty   (Chair) Ap    Ap  Ap Ap    Ap Ap Ap   Ap Ap  

Mrs S. Jones   (Vice Chair)            Ap   Ap     

Mr I. Cooke       Ap          Ap   

Rev. Fr. C Cousens            Ap  Ap   Ap   

Mr K. Greenwood   Ap         Ap   Ap     

Mrs M.L. Moran   Ap                 

Mr T.M. Murray   Ap    Ap             

Vacancy                       

Mrs P. Brayshaw   Ap                 

Mrs K. Hedges Ap                   

Mrs J Patisso                    

Miss A.M. Turner                    

Mrs J. Abra  Ap                  

Mr A. Cafferkey                    
 

 


